S. No. Question Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree
% % % % %

1 Getting admission in BIMS is a matter of pride for me. 60% 25% 10% 5% 0%

2 The admission process in the Institute is fair and accurate. 50% 25% 15% 10% 0%
I am improving my knowledge base through interaction with

3 ML 0TI L onwi 60% 25% 10% 5% 0%
Professors of the Institute.

4 The discipline in the Institute is good. 55% 20% 15% 10% 0%

5 The atmosphere in the Institute is conductive for learning. 55% 25% 15% 5% 0%
There is a positive change in my behavior after joining the

6 Institulce SIS SIS UTUR AR LS 50% 20% 25% 5% 0%

7 | have great respect to the Institute. 70% 10% 10% 10% 0%

8 BIMS is one of the best Institute of the University. 60% 25% 10% 5% 0%

9 BIMS website is very informative and regularly updated. 50% 25% 20% 5% 0%
All curricular activities of the Institute are well-designed and

10 . . . g 50% 15% 25% 10% 0%
promote personality and learning experience of the students.

11 The curriculum incorporates recent changes in the area. 55% 20% 20% 5% 0%

12 The Faculty Members of the Institute are cooperative and helpful. 60% 10% 25% 5% 0%

13 The Institute's environment is good and conductive for study. 45% 20% 25% 10% 0%
The ch introd d in the Institute i t

14 e changes introduced in the Institute in recent years are 50% 15% 5% 10% 0%

progressive




